Town of Hanson

542 Liberty Street, Hanson, MA 02341

Special State Election - January 19, 2010

Special State Election January 19, 2010

TOWN OF HANSON

PRECINCT
I

PRECINCT
1I

PRECINCT
III

TOTAL

SENATOR
IN
CONGRESS

Scott P.
Brown-
Republican

1011

1006

1050

3067

Martha
Coakley-
Democrat

410

434

410

1254

Joseph L.
Kennedy-
Liberty

11

10

14

35

Write Ins
(scattered)

Blanks

TOTAL
BALLOTS
CAST

1432

1450

1475

4357

A true copy of

the vote, Attest:

Sandra E.
Harris, CMC,
CMMC

Town Clerk




